UNOFFICIAL COPY

SATISFACTION OF MORTGAGE

This is to certify that	
the conditions of a certain	
mortgage bearing date of	
March 7	0075/575
19 <u>96</u> given by	99356575 4359/0059 93 001 Page 1 of 2
Else N Meyers	1999-04-14 10:11:55
and John E Meyers	Cook County Recorder 25.50
to secure payment of	99356575
\$ 345,000.00	
and recorded in Volume	
96197218 Page	
of Cook Councy Rec	cords have been fully complied with, and the same is
hereby satisfied and discharged.	
11401 Plainfield Rd	
Indian Head Park, IL Signed t	this <u>23</u> day of March 19 99
60525 TAX ID 18-18-401-005	Dollar Bank FSB
In presence of	By Security Saving Mortgage Corp Attorney in Fact (Volume 1179CT* 96
Ine (Del) / Page 7	182372 By K. Milachi
Toni Ann DeVan	Beyerly E Mularchik, Asst Vice President
(Me Clo	By Sklin
Jointe Wilcox	Joan D Ickes, Vicz President
	'S'
. 0	Ox
The State of Ohio	
Stark County	
Before me, a Notary Public in a	and for said County, personally appeared the above-
named Beverely E Mularchik, Asst. I	Vice President and Joan D Ickes, Vice President
	sign the foregoing instrument, and that the same is
their free act and deed, this $\underline{\mathscr{A}}$	2 day of <u>March</u> 19 <u>99</u> .
•	Dienda X Wallace
	Notary Public
This instrument prepared by: Security Savings Mortgage Corporation	Return to:
Bliss Tower, 217 Second Street N.W.	The Mortgage Service CenterBRENDA K. WALLACE P.O. Box 8469 Notary Public, State of Ohio
Canton, Ohio 44702	Canton, Ohio 44711-8469 Commission Exp. Dec. 25, 2003
MAIL TO , Jan	<i>9</i>
OPO-24	<i>i</i> /



No.: MP1836050

Effective Date: March 14, 1996

Amount of Insurance: \$ 345,000.00

. Name of Insured:

Chemical Residential Mortgage Corporation its successors and assigns

2. The estate or interest in the land described or referred to in this Schedule and which is encumbered by the insured mortgage is a fee simple (if other, specify same) and is, at the effective date hereof, vested in:

1st Natl Bank of Western Springs N.K.A. Western Springs National Bank and Trust as trustee, under provisions of a trust agreement dated March 23, 1975 and known as trust number 2272 and not personally.

3. The Mortgage herein referred to as the insured mortgage, and the assignments thereof, if any, are described as follows:

Mortgage dated March 7, 1996 and recorded March 14, 1996 as Document No. 96197218, executed by 1ST Natl Bank of Western Springs N/K/A Western Springs National Bank and Trust as Trustee, under provisions of a trust agreement dated March 23, 1975 and known as trust no. 2272 and not personally and given to Chemical Residential Mortgage Corporation to secure a note in the amount of \$345,000.00.

4. The land referred to in this policy is described as follows:

COMMENCING AT A POINT 330 FEET NORTH OF THE SOUTH LINE OF SECTION 18, TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH, RANGE 12 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, SAID POINT BEING 118.53 FEET EAST OF THE WEST LINE OF THE SOUTH EAST 1/4 OF THE SOUTH EAST 1/4 OF SAID SECTION 18; THENCE EAST 1/9.12 FEET ALONG A LINE PARRELLEL TO SAID SOUTH LINE OF SAID SECTION 18, THENCE NORTH 625.01 FEET TO THE CENTER LINE OF PLAINFIELD ROAD; THENCE SOUTHWESTERLY 169.95 FEET ALONG THE CENTER LINE OF PLAINFIELD ROAD TO THE NORTH EAST CORNER OF AN ACRE OF LAND CONVEYED TO JESSIS M. RUDEEN BY ROPERT C. VIAL AND WIFE; THENCE SOUTHEASTERLY ALONG THE EASTERLY LINE OF SAID ACRE OF LAND 543.48 FEET TO THE PLACE OF BEGINNING, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

'ermanent Index No.: 18-18-401-005

ssued by:

ohn R. Hubeny hree First National Plaza Suite #1600 hicago, Illinois 60602

Authorized Signatory